4/20/2024
5th Annual Darkside CC Springfest

IdBL

Class

Advanced 2

Ultimate

Bass Boxing

Class

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup
Cruiserweight

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup

Lightweight

Welterweight

Middleweight
No Holds Barred

Specialty

Place

Place

1

1

N -

Member ID Name

20238108 Team Darkside Magic Mike

20249746 Team Darkside Joker

Member ID Name

20238352 Team Darkside Bama
20249747 Team Darkside Vodka

20249748 Team Darkside Big Show

20237902 Stephanie Brannon

20249749 Team Darkside Iceman

20238353 Team Darkside Yoshi
20130036 Dustin Wright

20238108 Team Darkside Magic Mike
20249746 Team Darkside Joker
20249750 Avelyn

20249751 Adylyn
20249752 Team Darkside Magic Mike Bik

%RSI;

Score
152.85

150.07
Qualifying
135.49

134.08

91.32

138.04

142.4

146.79
151.19
158.46

156.56
96.75

Round 1
136.78
135.08

138.09

Round 2
138.26
134.84

Round 3
135
129.47

o

Average
136.68
133.13

46.03

45.02667

o



